Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON BLUE 3.21
GENE TOMAS RED 10.85

Defying Gravity

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
CINDY MCDONNELL 18.85
LAURA HINNENDAEL 22.33
EMILY COX 18.37
MELISSA ROBILLARD 24.28
BETH BERTELSON 24.47
KIM SCHNEIDERHAN 33.92
MARY MIDTHUN 35.63
LISA BUMP 37.71
ELLEN SCHMITT
BARB WHITNEY
SCORE 6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 37

Bonus 24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OGO TVTTUVTUTUTU

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

= =1F NFNENIS IS

7.14
3.66
3.62
1.71
1.52
4.07
2.36
0.28
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.48
20.05

DNF N/A
20.37
20.40
21.95
22.23
22.57

0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

18.85
22.33

24.28
24.47
33.92
35.63
37.71

OO O WL

19.71
20.26
19.07
20.49
20.09
21.64
22.23
23.22
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

22.35
25.76
18.37
27.19
24.71
34.33
37.99
4413



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
GENE TOMAS

FIRST NAME

AL

JIM
EVELYN
SARA
CRAIG
STEVEN
ISABELLA
TIFFANI
JUDY
MOLLY

SCORE

BLUE

Guys & Dolls
LAST NAME

SINGER

NELSON

DUVALL

BAUER
JENNINGS
BAILEY

KEATING
SCHOENBERGER
ALM

PITTMAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
3.21
10.85

Best HC

19.89

9.58
21.72
18.79
20.17
16.11
36.85
29.84
60.52
56.56

30
35
39
42
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WwEGE VTV TUTUTUTUTO

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
3
2

11.10
8.41
7.27
7.20
5.82
1.88
0.14
2.15

12.47

14.43

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue

19.65
17.96
19.95
19.47
19.76
19.03
22.43
21.28
26.49
25.66

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.89

9.58
21.72
18.79
20.56
16.11
36.85
29.84
61.62
56.56

O = =

19.46
18.12
19.91
19.37
19.36
19.01
23.16
21.11
25.86
25.90

20.79
12.48
23.59
20.24
20.17
18.00
43.76
31.04
60.52
60.77



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON

GENE TOMAS

FIRST NAME

ALICE
GENE
STEPHAN
BARB
SKIP
NICHOLAS
DIANE
BILL

BOB
JENNIFER

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 3.21
RED 10.85
The Karma Train
LAST NAME Best HC
MADDEN 15.27
TOMAS 10.13
BURGESON 12.20
EVERSON 19.99
DICKEL 28.24
DICKEL 9.19
HUTCHINSON 24.27
CAVANAGH 30.51
FLYNN 36.30
WALL
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 34
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 40
Bonus 54

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W WEE TVTUVTTUTUTTUTU

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

OQWWPHO1LOrLOorLOl o100

10.72
3.86
3.79
3.00
2.75
0.80
7.72

12.48
8.69
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.08
18.05
18.39
19.89
21.18
18.23
20.52
21.39
22.34
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.41
10.13
12.20
21.35
29.23
11.23
25.20
30.51
36.30

oo N -+ O

18.57
17.86
18.09
19.33
20.66
17.59
20.02
21.55
22.34
0.00/N/A

15.27
10.86
12.29
19.99
28.24

9.19
24.27
33.77
38.67



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON

GENE TOMAS

FIRST NAME

HEIDI
JIM
DAVID
SCOTT
JIM
JEREMY
SARAH
LORI

SCOTT

SCORE

Watza Matta U

LAST NAME

BUTLER

KOCH

BARR
DONAHUE
BROWN
MITCHELL
STRAND-PAUL
BROWN

GREBE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
3.21
10.85

Best HC

11.92
6.53
9.95

11.11

16.41

10.98

28.86

37.28

28
32
36
36
65

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOO UVTUTT

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

co MMM O

16.39
16.11
Time-Blue
11.07 18.38
9.46 17.46
8.04 18.02
6.88 18.26
11.58 19.08
11.01 18.19
6.13 21.23
0.71 22.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

12.14
6.53
9.95
11.41
16.41
10.98
29.53
37.28
N/A
N/A

O OO~

18.03
17.34
17.86
17.90
19.10
18.05
20.76
22.28
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

11.92

7.64
10.86
11.11
18.56
12.04
28.86
38.30



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP

DAVE EVERSON BLUE 3.21

GENE TOMAS RED 10.85
Piste Off

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

BETSY LANG 29.98

DAN HEILAND 15.02

JERRY LANG 19.24

BOB WHITE 26.72

WOODY JEWETT 45.00

KIM HEENIE 43.20

ANDREA WOJAHN

THERESA WRIGHT

HEIDI HEILAND

SCORE 6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 25
8 Skiers 25
9 Skiers 25

Bonus 40

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WwmnwoE VT

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

OO OO WWHOLOILOI

4.01
2.97
1.75
11.27
12.99
6.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.89
18.93
19.68
20.77
23.81
23.54
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

33.56
15.50
20.07
26.72
45.27
43.62

OO N2 W

20.94
18.53
19.21
20.56
23.36
23.07
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

29.98
15.02
19.24
27.62
45.00
43.20



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON

GENE TOMAS

FIRST NAME

BILL
JUKKA
KEN
PAT
MARK
DOUG
MIKE
TERRY
MIKE
SCOTT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 3.21
RED 10.85
RE/WAX
LAST NAME Best HC
CHRISTOPHERSON 14.34
MAHONEN 12.91
MCADAM 5.03
HILLER 6.35
CATER 7.26
NORDMEYER 10.30
BERGGREN 9.12
LUTZ
WENNER
MALMSTEN
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 35

Bonus 81

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W U TUTTTTUTTDO

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR: 16.39
17.86 PAR: 16.11
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 16.65 19.34
5 13.08 18.53
5 12.96 17.43
5 11.64 17.43
5 10.73 17.59
5 10.69 18.75
5 4.87 17.92
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A

18.00
13.06
6.35
6.35
7.32
14.40
9.33

O OO o

18.42
18.19
16.92
17.27
17.28
17.77
17.58
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

14.34
12.91
5.03
7.20
7.26
10.30
9.12



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP

DAVE EVERSON BLUE 3.21

GENE TOMAS RED 10.85
Buck Naked

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

MARK EUMURIAN 16.01

JOHN MYAYA 13.04

DON HAMMER 33.40

DANA HENRY 12.41

BILL DAMBERG 22.22

PAUL NORRIS 40.84

DAVE GULBRANSON 21.42

MARCIA CARLSON

JOHN WALTERS

MIKE BOSSARD

SCORE 6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31

Bonus 40

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOLOTVUTT

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QOO MDD OHOorO

4.98
2.95
2.59
9.58
7.77
7.15
4.57
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue

19.29
18.83
22.67
18.70
20.77
23.59
19.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A

17.69
14.89
38.32
14.09
26.72
43.93
21.42

O OO Pr~W

18.69
18.21
21.49
18.11
19.69
22.69
19.88
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

16.01
13.04
33.40
12.41
22.22
40.84
23.40



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
GENE TOMAS

FIRST NAME

CRAIG
ROBERT
CONNIE
JIM

BEV
ANGELA
BRUCE
LARRY
ELAINE
TOM

SCORE

Grand Finale
LAST NAME

NORDBY

PIKE

PYATT
WERLER
ZERBIB-BERDA
GODDARD
LORENTZ
MILLER

BERG

LANG

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
3.21
10.85

Best HC

11.96
52.14
40.84
28.49
37.06
36.56
47.61
55.87
73.43

25
28
31
33
58

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WnHnoHoHae oo

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

ONWWWPHAPMASMOO

9.03
8.85
8.15
4.50
3.93
12.43
3.38
2.12
5.56
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue

18.35
25.36
23.65
21.42
22.57
25.21
24.52
27.25
28.95

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

11.96
54.73
44.30
30.69
37.71
53.81
49.60
66.26
76.63

O =2 WWwmMN

18.18
24.51
22.69
20.70
22.08
22.00
23.78
25.11
27.94
0.00/N/A

12.85
52.14
40.84
28.49
37.06
36.56
47.61
55.87
73.43



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON BLUE 3.21  TIME:
GENE TOMAS RED 10.85| TIME:

ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjord
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal
LEZLEY JOHANSEN 31.35 G
JOHN KASPRICK 27.52 G
LEE ERICKSON 39.42 S
JIM HABECK 55.93 S
KIM TARASCHI 59.67 B
KATIE CONNOLLY 59.71 I
TORCH DORN
ROGER TOWNSEND
BRIAN JOHNSON
SCORE 6 Skiers 17

7 Skiers 17

8 Skiers 17

9 Skiers 17

Bonus 21

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QO OO - MNMWwWwwhrpM

0.64
0.47
13.57
2.06
4.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.68 32.28 21.16 31.35
20.90 27.52 20.86 29.48
23.32 42.28 22.46 39.42
26.53 61.87 25.12 55.93
26.17 59.67 26.37 63.69
26.22 59.98 25.73 59.71
0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A 0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A 0.00/N/A
PLATINUM 0
GOLD 2
SILVER 2
BRONZE 1
I 1



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON BLUE 3.21| TIME:
GENE TOMAS RED 10.85 TIME:

Hot Flashers and a Cool Dude
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal
PATRICE AUBRECHT 19.99 P
RUBY TAM 28.19 G
CAROLYN POPE 31.47 G
CHERYL LESSER 31.79 G
PETE JOHNSON 28.49 G
SHANE GATZ 22.70 G
JAN BENELL 38.99 G
MILLA GRIN 50.76 S
Suzy COSSETTE 42.83 S
JENNY MCCOURT
SCORE 6 Skiers 25

7 Skiers 29

8 Skiers 32

9 Skiers 35

Bonus 65

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

OWWhArIAMELAEMMO

9.00
6.80
6.52
6.20
4.50
3.29
2.00
13.23
13.16
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue

19.80
21.01
21.85
21.60
21.06
20.11
22.78
24.71
23.41

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.81
28.19
33.31
31.79
28.49
22.70
38.99
50.76
42.83
N/A

OO N —

19.33
20.85
21.18
21.67
20.74
20.13
23.89
24.31
24.39
0.00/N/A

19.99
29.42
31.47
34.51
28.74
24.95
48.29
50.90
51.40



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON BLUE 3.21
GENE TOMAS RED 10.85
The InTurns
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
BOB TENGDIN 37.37
DAN AKINS 19.40
DAVE HURLEY 22.57
MAGNE HATLEVIK 26.72
JAMES MAY 43.08
JOEL KLEIN 38.13
MARY HALL 48.60
RON HOYT
SCORE 6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 26
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 26
Bonus 68

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(ROHOHONONO )

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

O OO WWWrArMPOO

3.62
10.59
10.42

6.27
14.91
14.86

7.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue

23.16
19.57
20.09
20.77
23.45
22.64
24.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A

41.31
19.40
22.57
26.72
43.08
38.13
50.76

OO Www=

22.13
19.84
19.99
20.62
23.22
22.92
23.94
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

37.37
23.15
24.08
28.00
44.13
42.27
48.60



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON

GENE TOMAS

FIRST NAME

DAVE

MIKE

JON

RICK

MARK

MAGGIE
CHRISTOPHER
BILL

GEORGE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 3.21
RED 10.85

The Birds of Prey
LAST NAME Best HC
EVERSON 3.23
BLOOMQUIST 7.44
RICHTER 12.73
TRENARY 8.79
STEINGAS 14.71
TRENARY 24.22
OHLAND 7.87
GUIDERA
LINDY
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 35
Bonus 38

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W U TUTTTTUTTDO

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR: 16.39
17.86 PAR: 16.11
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 10.76 16.92
5 10.55 17.61
5 5.26 18.67
5 5.20 17.83
5 3.28 18.94
5 1.77 20.36
5 1.12 17.68
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A

3.23
7.44
13.91
8.79
15.56
24.22
7.87

O OO o

16.91
17.34
18.16
17.60
18.48
20.03
17.56
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

4.97
7.64
12.73
9.25
14.71
24.33
9.00



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON

GENE TOMAS

FIRST NAME

JEVIN
SOPHIA
TREVOR
CAMDEN

JOHN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 3.21
RED 10.85

Sharp Edges
LAST NAME Best HC
PALMQUIST 23.22
PALMQUIST 18.12
PALMQUIST 45,52
PALMQUIST 15.89
BUZEK
6 Skiers 20
7 Skiers 20
8 Skiers 20
9 Skiers 20

Bonus 74

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

meJinviimviinv

Wednesday, February 4, 2014

16.92 PAR:
17.86 PAR:

Points | Bonus

O O OO OO UL,

25.77
21.87
15.47
11.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.11

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.31

19.36

23.85

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

19.12
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

23.92
18.12
45.52
16.66

OO OO N

19.85
19.17
23.62
18.67
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

23.22
18.99
46.62
15.89



